NEW!
POWER SUPPLIES
1000
NEW!
PO
W
ER
 SU

100-370 VAC
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
PS5R-A12	 Switching power supply, 12 VDC, 7.5W (0.6A)
PS5R-A24	 Switching power supply, 12 VDC, 7.5W (0.3A)
PS5R-B12	 Switching power supply, 12 VDC, 15W (1.2A)
PS5R-SB12	 Switching power supply, 12 VDC, 15W (1.2A), slim-line
PS5R-B24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 15W (0.6A)
PS5R-C12	 Switching power supply, 12 VDC, 30W (2.5A)
PS5R-SC12	 Switching power supply, 12 VDC, 30W (2.5A), slim-line
PS5R-C24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 30W (1.3A)
PS5R-SC24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 30W (1.3A), slim-line
PS5R-D24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 50W (2.1A)
PS5R-SD24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 60W (2.5A), slim-line
PS5R-Q24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 75W (3.1A)
PS5R-E24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 100W (4.2A)
PS5R-SE24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 90W (3.75A), slim-line
PS5R-F24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 120W (5A)
PS5R-SF24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 120W (5A), slim-line
PS5R-G24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 240W (10A)
PS5R-SG24	 Switching power supply, 24 VDC, 240W (10A), slim-line
PS5R-TJ24	 Switching power supply (3-phase), 24 VDC, 480W (20A)